RKS-G4028 Series
28G-port (with 802.3bt PoE option) full Gigabit modular managed Ethernet switches
Features and Benefits
• Meets a wide range of demands from Fast Ethernet to full Gigabit industrial
networks (up to 28 Gigabit ports)
• Modular interfaces for flexible connector type combinations
• Support for IEEE 802.3bt PoE for up to 90 W output per port

Module Series need to be purchased separately for use with this product.
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name
Max. No. of
Ports
PoE Support L3 Functionality Input Voltage
Redundant Dual
Input
External Power
Supply
Operating
Temp.
RKS-G4028-4GT-HV-T 28 – –
110/220 VAC/
VDC
– – -40 to 75°C
RKS-G4028-4GT-2HV-T 28 – –
110/220 VAC/
VDC
✓ – -40 to 75°C
RKS-G4028-4GS-HV-T 28 – –
110/220 VAC/
VDC
– – -40 to 75°C
RKS-G4028-4GS-2HV-T 28 – –
110/220 VAC/
VDC
✓ – -40 to 75°C
RKS-G4028-4GT-LV-T 28 – – 24/48 VDC – – -40 to 75°C
RKS-G4028-4GT-2LV-T 28 – – 24/48 VDC ✓ – -40 to 75°C
RKS-G4028-4GS-LV-T 28 – – 24/48 VDC – – -40 to 75°C
RKS-G4028-4GS-2LV-T 28 – – 24/48 VDC ✓ – -40 to 75°C
RKS-G4028-L3-4GT-HV-
T
28 – ✓
110/220 VAC/